WELLFIELD

WELLFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL

Uniform Price List:

Years 3 - 6
Ties - clip or 39"

V Neck Sweatshirt
Sweatshirt Cardigans
Hair scrunchies
Blouses

Shirts

Trousers

Pinafores

Skirts

Boys summer shorts
Girls summer dresses
Summer Polo shirt
P.E shorts

P.E tops

Pumps (trainers can be worn also)
P.E bag

Junior bookbag
Junior backpack
Long/Short Socks

Nametapes:

I@
Petites Mooles

Navy & Gold

Navy Embroidered

Navy Embroidered

Navy & Gold (matches tie)
White (Twin Pack)
White (Twin pack)

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Navy/Sky Blue gingham
White

Navy Blue

Royal Blue or White
Black

Navy Embroidered
Navy/Gold Embroidered
Navy/Gold Embroidered
White/Navy/6Grey/Black

Cash's Woven
36 £8.50

72 £10.50
144 £13.50

9 Tatton Road, Sale M33 7EB
0161 973 4231
petitesmodes@outlook.com

www.petitesmodes.co.uk
FB: Petites Modes

£3.50
£12.95
£14.95
£2.50
£11.95
£11.95
£9.95
£13.95
£7.95
£10.50
£9.95
£6.00
£4.95
£5.95
£5.00
£5.95
£8.95
£11.95
£4.50

from
from
from

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

from

Printed Iron-on

25  £5.00
50 £7.00
100 £10.

A

aring2go!
Awards

2018
WINNER

Raring2go! Awards 2018

BEST FAMILY RETAILER/SHOP



mailto:petitesmodes@outlook.com
http://www.petitesmodes.co.uk/

