

WELLFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL

Uniform Price List:

Years 3 - 6

Ties - clip or 39"	Navy & Gold	from	£3.50
V Neck Sweatshirt	Navy Embroidered	from	£12.95
Sweatshirt Cardigans	Navy Embroidered	from	£14.95
Hair scrunchies	Navy & Gold (matches tie)		£2.50
Blouses	White (Twin Pack)	from	£11.95
Shirts	White (Twin pack)	from	£11.95
Trousers	Grey	from	£9.95
Pinafores	Grey	from	£13.95
Skirts	Grey	from	£7.95
Boys summer shorts	Grey	from	£10.50
Girls summer dresses	Navy/Sky Blue gingham	from	£9.95
Summer Polo shirt	White	from	£6.00
P.E shorts	Navy Blue	from	£4.95
P.E tops	Royal Blue or White	from	£5.95
Pumps (trainers can be worn also)	Black	from	£5.00
P.E bag	Navy Embroidered		£5.95
Junior bookbag	Navy/Gold Embroidered		£8.95
Junior backpack	Navy/Gold Embroidered		£11.95
Long/Short Socks	White/Navy/Grey/Black	from	£4.50

Nametapes:

<u>Cash's Woven</u> 36 £8.50 72 £10.50 144 £13.50 <u>Printed Iron-on</u> 25 £5.00 50 £7.00

100 £10.



9 Tatton Road, Sale M33 7EB 0161 973 4231 petitesmodes@outlook.com www.petitesmodes.co.uk

FB: Petites Modes

